
JR. MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 MYLES LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 130.0 195.0

2 Beni Murillo Turner High School 126.4 185.0

3 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.7 175.0

4 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 124.9 165.0

5 Nate Abebe Mill Valley High School 130.7 165.0

6 Nolan Ewers Shawnee Mission North High School 132.0 140.0

7 Aiden Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 126.0 135.0

8 Khai Thomas Piper High School 131.5 135.0

9 Greysen Yoakam Lansing High School 131.8 135.0

10 Anthony Weyant Uniontown 124.0 125.0

11 COOPER MARSHALL Basehor Linwood 126.6 115.0

12 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 129.6 115.0

13 Ethan Valverde Lansing High School 124.4 105.0

13 Jackson Barker Tonganoxie 124.4 105.0

15 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 124.3 95.0

16 Creed Valdez Shawnee Mission North High School 130.0 0.0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nolan Ewers Shawnee Mission North High School 132.0 245.0

2 Beni Murillo Turner High School 126.4 240.0

3 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 124.9 235.0

4 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.7 225.0

5 MYLES LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 130.0 225.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Greysen Yoakam Lansing High School 131.8 225.0

7 Khai Thomas Piper High School 131.5 205.0

8 Ethan Valverde Lansing High School 124.4 195.0

9 COOPER MARSHALL Basehor Linwood 126.6 185.0

10 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 129.6 185.0

11 Aiden Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 126.0 180.0

12 Anthony Weyant Uniontown 124.0 0.0

13 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 124.3 0.0

14 Jackson Barker Tonganoxie 124.4 0.0

15 Creed Valdez Shawnee Mission North High School 130.0 0.0

16 Nate Abebe Mill Valley High School 130.7 0.0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.7 205.0

2 MYLES LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 130.0 155.0

3 Nolan Ewers Shawnee Mission North High School 132.0 150.0

4 Anthony Weyant Uniontown 124.0 145.0

5 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 124.9 145.0

6 Aiden Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 126.0 145.0

7 Greysen Yoakam Lansing High School 131.8 145.0

8 Ethan Valverde Lansing High School 124.4 140.0

9 Nate Abebe Mill Valley High School 130.7 135.0

10 Khai Thomas Piper High School 131.5 135.0

11 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 129.6 125.0

12 Jackson Barker Tonganoxie 124.4 120.0

13 Beni Murillo Turner High School 126.4 120.0

14 COOPER MARSHALL Basehor Linwood 126.6 120.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 124.3 110.0

16 Creed Valdez Shawnee Mission North High School 130.0 0.0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.7 605.0 10

2 MYLES LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 130.0 575.0 8

3 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 124.9 545.0 6

4 Beni Murillo Turner High School 126.4 545.0 4

5 Nolan Ewers Shawnee Mission North High School 132.0 535.0 2

6 Greysen Yoakam Lansing High School 131.8 505.0 1

7 Khai Thomas Piper High School 131.5 475.0 0

8 Aiden Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 126.0 460.0 0

9 Ethan Valverde Lansing High School 124.4 440.0 0

10 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 129.6 425.0 0

11 COOPER MARSHALL Basehor Linwood 126.6 420.0 0

12 Nate Abebe Mill Valley High School 130.7 300.0 0

13 Anthony Weyant Uniontown 124.0 270.0 0

14 Jackson Barker Tonganoxie 124.4 225.0 0

15 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 124.3 205.0 0

16 Creed Valdez Shawnee Mission North High School 130.0 0.0 0


